
E

I
;=]jL=:=E.sEE
ee9BÉ-$93u?.s-o-3t

z
oÉ(9P

3;
ESo9

*ÉÉ=iq=AÈ:iiE;= * Aiel;A E=E=:
EÉ:;É:i==E=É:;=ÉÉÉEEÉt *==Éi

* * =si iÉ=Ée.= _ 1_", ituZ
;=IÉ:==t;cEÉé*ÉÉ;==É:EÉg';3=E
IÉ:É E 

=E 

E 

= 

EÉ rEÉ3 É ÉE E É 

= 

§ E É È EE E È

-§==i:= §. Ésr s1 ;g s:É=Ér.

É; E É É ;É cà= : ; icÉ; ai; È É É 

= 

EÉ ÉÉ E 

=

a-

ÉÉÉ§É É=ÉÉlEÉg+E É É;E :É É==É=:E:

E@^EoÉ. iu= i,: E; E 
"a"-Hr "aE EÉ =-É::EÈ: i H É > à X É 5 " .e ! àE E à L É >

È H§ 5ÉE TP : ÉÈN E ENÈ g§U; EE
<g+. s ts " É

^ EÉ+' 3 >U== d Fyro >.ÉY J -=iÈ a r: < 3! tgg < ;È> . \t < E = * 9I " f =1 = ÈÉ sÈÈ é ÈEIi8z =9 = 
EE §Zc i =E?=4* É* i Ee* ÌsÈ È É=E:=ì !E 6 5

g
2

I

z
=z

o

o

.#
>#i1-=
Q<.>9t9--d<-Ò
;=CUNgÉr3lBÈPEHdT6

=É<s=."!§49==É91É3

ÈgÉÈÉEEÉÉ

*24<z

=s3ct,i<i==

E

z
É

=Z-.Zr= ?ag i=r=rE- Z ==Zi

ÉÉÉÉÉÉÉÉEEÉ=É;EEÉÉ=ei=ÉÉ*ÉàÉ=

isx F:=E E=Éc=ÉÉ;ÉÉEÉe !=;; s 
=: 

EÉ 

=iÉ
VNU q ò; ^ Y < .-

=$ÉsÈE 
E: :E É E; É g:= 

= 
ÉÉÉ H : s= É ÉÈ É 3 EÉ

d



SINCRO PER TUTTI - P.L. RAGAZZE

DUO

cremona 02 05.2017

Cognome Nome

MEME'LUCREZIA

LA PORIA IRE NE

FUSAR BASSINI CHIAR

ARIENTIMARTINA

LUZZINIANITA

MANTOVANI MATILDA

AMICIES-TER

PIROVANO GIADA

CONTIGIORGIA

CAZZANIGA CAMILLA

BRUNO SERENA

TARIAGLIA ANGELICA

PALUMBO SOFIA

GIAMBELLIALICE

-TURATIGRETA

CAIMMINOEMI

EASSILUCREZIA

ADOBATI EMMA

Lt ROSE LETIZIA

BENAGLIA SARA

OIBARTOTO LINDA

COLOMBO VERONICA

MORETIISOFIA

TOFFOLON IAsMINE

LA MACCH]A ALICE

PINTO SOFIA

GABUTTI MARIASOLE

SERRAVATLE MARZIA

ZINIELISA

CALIIGARO MICOL

CANTORO IRENE

IMPERATO ALYSSA

CoBnome Nome

CORVINO VATENTINA

GUGLIELMINI MA-TILDE

LACAGNINA LAURA

COLOMBO fRANCESCA

SETTE ILENIA

PASQUINIMELANIA

GALLI IRENE

TRAPANI REBECCA

OE ROSA I-ETIZIA

RIGOTTILUCREZIA

CORNALICAMILLA

DE GASPERIS ALICE

BrscozzrGloRGlA

GIANNATTASIO EKATER

EARSELLA ELISA

PARATO ARIANNA

BALICE SOFIA

VITALIGIADA

PINOTTI BEATRICE

ZANINELLIBEATRICE

NOTARNICOLA CLARISS

PATERNO'ERICA

CORTINOVIS GIULIA

RIZIERO IRENE

LA MACCHIA GRETA

GUATTO MATILDE

SAVO FEDERICA

SARDO CAROLA

BOTTINI 6IORGIA MAR

iACONO REBECCA

BALLABIO EMMA

NÉGRIGAIA

Socreta

Leone Xlll

D D.S

N.C. Milano AsD

Aerospon

Aerosport

Sporting Lodi

Sport Management Lomb

5.G. Sport

Spazio Sport One

Centro Frn Cr

N.C Milano SRL

ln Sport

Tecrinuoto

ln Sport

Como Nuoto

S.G Sport

cus Gea5

C.O. & Partner SSD SRL

Spazio Sport One

BerBamo Nuoto

N C. Milano ASD

Games Sport

Stezzano

Cus Geas

Stezzano

N.C Milano SRL

campus team

0.D s.

Centro Fin cr

Como Nuoto

Sport Management [omb

Tecrr nuoto

Panenza

1

2

3

4

6

1

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

27

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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